EMX 65 EMX 85

mambiming

Motocross European Championships EMX 65 EMX 85 SW Europe
Gazzane di Preseglie 29/30 April 2017

EMX 85 - Qualifying Race Gr B

M<Z0ORGC

Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1- # 252 SANCHEZ R. - KTM Loos b2 Po.4-#271 BENNATI M. - KTM +ob1te  Po.7-#311 DIEMINGERF. - KTM oy oes

1 1:54.544 16:26:47.896 1 1:56.472 16:26:50.025 1 1:58.059 16:26:51.975

2 1554727 16:28:42.623 2 1:56.395 16:28:46.420 2 1:56.517 16:28:48.492

3 1:53.929 16:30:36.552 3 1:55.331 16:30:41.751 3 1:57.744 16:30:46.236

4 1:56.064 16:32:32.616 4 1:54.842 16:32:36.593 4 1:55.208 16:32:41.444

5 1:56.137 16:34:28.753 5 1:54.600 16:34:31.193 5 1:55.561 16:34:37.005

6 1:54.832 16:36:23.585 6 1:54.862 16:36:26.055 6 1:56.863 16:36:33.868

7 1:54.479 16:38:18.064 7 1:54.359 16:38:20.414 7 1:58.352 16:38:32.220

8 1:54.909 16:40:12.973 8 1:54.724 16:40:15.138 8 1:57.420 16:40:29.640

9 1:54.784 16:42:07.757 9 1:56.987 16:42:12.125 9 1:57.582 16:42:27.222

10 1554534 16:44:02.291 10 1:55.322 16:44:07.447 10 1:58.032 16:44:25.254

Po. 2 - # 277 BORDES B. - KTM 100913 Po.5-#304 CONGOST G. - Kawasaki +06413 PO.8-#226 ELSENER J. - Yamaha 2y 308

1 1:53.913 16:26:47.267 1 1:58.337 16:26:52.472 1 2:02.158 16:26:55.989

2 1:56.603 16:28:43.870 2 1:56.829 16:28:49.301 2 1:57.022 16:28:53.011

3 1:55.405 16:30:39.275 3 1:55.503 16:30:44.804 3 1:57.049 16:30:50.060

4 155,520 16:32:34.795 4 1:54.140 16:32:38.944 4 1:56.987 16:32:47.047

5 1:55.738 16:34:30.533 5 1:55.354 16:34:34.298 5 157.512 16:34:44.559

6 1:54.988 16:36:25.521 6 1:54.769 16:36:29.067 6 1:56.555 16:36:41.114

7 1:54.264 16:38:19.785 7 1:54.649 16:38:23.716 7 1:56.831 16:38:37.945

8 1:54.455 16:40:14.240 8 1:54.344 16:40:18.060 8 1:57.147 16:40:35.092

9 1:54.544 16:42:08.784 9 1:55.318 16:42:13.378 9 1557.535 16:42:32.627

10 1:54.420 16:44:03.204 10 1:55.326 16:44:08.704 10 1:56.969 16:44:29.596

Po. 3 - # 344 RAZZINI P. - Husqvarna o1 o0s  Po.6-#253 BRUMANN K. - Yamaha o Po.9- #371 PAGLIONICO M. - KTM o8 ara

1 1:56.892 16:26:50.408 1 2:02.265 16:26:56.745 1 1:59.621 16:26:53.393

2 1:56.320 16:28:46.728 2 1:56.733 16:28:53.478 2 1:58.131 16:28:51.524

3 1555.157 16:30:41.885 3 1:55.693 16:30:49.171 3 1:56.843 16:30:48.367

4 1:55.441 16:32:37.326 4 1:54.080 16:32:43.251 4 1:57.004 16:32:45.371

5 1:54.754 16:34:32.080 5 1:55.375 16:34:38.626 5 1:57.409 16:34:42.780

6 1:54.820 16:36:26.900 6 1:56.380 16:36:35.006 6 1557.292 16:36:40.072

7 1554410 16:38:21.310 7 1:56.009 16:38:31.015 7 1:56.869 16:38:36.941

8 1:54.246 16:40:15.556 8 1:53.763 16:40:24.778 8 1:56.971 16:40:33.912

9 1:53.807 16:42:09.363 9 1:56.307 16:42:21.085 9 1:57.837 16:42:31.749

10 1:54.836 16:44:04.199 10 1:55.807 16:44:16.892 10 1:58.965 16:44:30.714

Fastest lap: 1:53.763
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Po. 10 - # 330 GIMM D. - Fwr 36199 Po.13-#234 SCHUDELR. - KTM +969te  Po.16-#283 LANEE. - KTM 10388

1 2:06.958 16:26:54.617 1 2:04.645 16:26:58.415 1 2:12.460 16:27:07.078

2 1:57.627 16:28:52.244 2 1:59.167 16:28:57.582 2 2:01.676 16:29:08.754

3 1:59.179 16:30:51.423 3 1:59.001 16:30:56.583 3 2:00.259 16:31:09.013

4 1:58.856 16:32:50.279 4 1:59.140 16:32:55.723 4 2:02.061 16:33:11.074

5 1:57.810 16:34:48.089 5 1:59.732 16:34:55.455 5 2:01.454 16:35:12.528

6 1557392 16:36:45.481 6 2:00.014 16:36:55.469 6 2:02.386 16:37:14.914

7 1:58.506 16:38:43.987 7 1:5.426 16:38:54.895 7 2:01.657 16:39:16.571

8 1:57.406 16:40:41.393 8 2:00.478 16:40:55.373 8 2:01.939 16:41:18.510

9 1559351 16:42:40.744 9 1:59.155 16:42:54.528 9 2:02.204 16:43:20.804

10 1:56.669 16:44:37.413 10 1:57.519 16:44:52.047 10 2:02.273 16:45:23.077

Po. 11 - # 201 BERTIN R. - KTM 436468 PO.14-# 250 GAZZANO F. - KTM s 10490y PO.17-#249 CASSIBBA G.- Husquama 106 770

1 2:13.814 16:27:01.473 1 2:11.708 16:26:59.367 1 2:07.823 16:27:02.013

2 2:00.681 16:29:02.154 2 2:00.294 16:28:59.661 2 2:01.047 16:29:03.060

3 1:57.211 16:30:59.365 3 1:58.858 16:30:58.519 3 2:00.350 16:31:03.410

4 1:58.238 16:32:57.603 4 1:58.634 16:32:57.153 4 2:01.451 16:33:04.861

5 1:58.228 16:34:55.831 5 2:00.080 16:34:57.233 5 2:02.143 16:35:07.004

6 1557479 16:36:53.310 6 2:02.198 16:36:59.431 6 2:02.656 16:37:09.660

7 1:54.816 16:38:48.126 7 2:01.294 16:39:00.725 7 2:05.424 16:39:15.084

8 1:55.849 16:40:43.975 8 2:01.816 16:41:02.541 8 2:05.718 16:41:20.802

9 1557540 16:42:41.515 9 2:02.128 16:43:04.669 9 2:04.816 16:43:25.618

10 1557272 16:44:38.787 10 2:02.529 16:45:07.198 10 2:03.449 16:45:29.067

Po. 12 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna v o8 are Po.15-#229 BERTOLLIS.-Husquama 1 0oay  Po.18-#211 ALBISUA G. - Kawasaki Y 1oy

1 2:08.219 16:27:02.486 1 2:07.338 16:27:00.944 1 2:12.763 16:27:07.659

2 2:01.091 16:29:03.577 2 2:00.802 16:29:01.746 2 2:03.679 16:29:11.338

3 2:00.026 16:31:03.603 3 2:01.130 16:31:02.876 3 2:02718 16:31:14.056

4 1:57.379 16:33:00.982 4 2:00.872 16:33:03.748 4 2:04.162 16:33:18.218

5 1:56.809 16:34:57.791 5 2:02.199 16:35:05.947 5 2:02.067 16:35:20.285

6 1559315 16:36:57.106 6 2:02.542 16:37:08.489 6 2:01.473 16:37:21.758

7 1:58.204 16:38:55.310 7 2:04.125 16:39:12.614 7 2:01.628 16:39:23.386

8 1:58.940 16:40:54.250 8 2:04.694 16:41:17.308 8 2:01.239 16:41:24.625

9 1:58.564 16:42:52.814 9 2:02.786 16:43:20.094 9 2:02.499 16:43:27.124

10 1557.702 16:44:50.516 10 2:02.137 16:45:22.231 10 2:02.537 16:45:29.661

Fastest lap: 1:53.763
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Po. 19 - # 394 DE RISI E. - KTM 4196 809 2 2:51.739 16:30:06.285
1 2:12.138 16:27:06.360 3 2:16.969 16:32:23.254
2 2:00.250 16:29:06.610 4 2:23.530 16:34:46.784
3 2:01.135 16:31:07.745 5 2:20.560 16:37:07.344
4 2:13.354 16:33:21.099 6 2:21.225 16:39:28.569
5 2:02.095 16:35:23.194 7 2:19.590 16:41:48.159
6 2:00.991 16:37:24.185 8 2:21.334 16:44:09.493
7 2:02.788 16:39:26.973
Diff. First
8 2:02.428 16:41:29.401  Po. 23 -#213 RUIZF. - Husquarna +8 Laps
9 2:01.152 16:43:30.553 1 2:09.176 16:27:03.524
10 2:08.637 16:45:39.190 2 2:01.351 16:29:04.875
Diff.Fist  Po. 24 - # 239 BOLDRINI A. - KTM ot Frst
Po. 20 - # 255 BUTTET L. - Husqvarna +1Lap + 8 Laps
1 2:21.503 16:27:09.162 1 2:15.280 16:27:09.182
5 2:05.878 16:29:15.040 2 2:11.408 16:29:20.590
3 2:04.836 16:31:19.876
a4 2:04.635 16:33:24.511
5 2:06.879 16:35:31.390
6 2:08.804 16:37:40.194
7 2:10.562 16:39:50.756
8 2:12.342 16:42:03.098
9 2:15.026 16:44:18.124
Po. 21 - # 205 MASSURY A. - KTM .
1 2:22.756 16:27:18.443
2 2:16.188 16:29:34.631
3 2:19.382 16:31:54.013
4 2:17.294 16:34:11.307
5 2:21.129 16:36:32.436
6 2:26.838 16:38:59.274
7 2:21.366 16:41:20.640
8 2:20.009 16:43:40.649
9 2:17.550 16:45:58.199
Po. 22 - # 388 KRASNIAI M. - TM ot Frst
+2 Laps
1 2:19.680 16:27:14.546
Fastest lap: 1:53.763
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